
Organization Project Funds 
Requested

In Kind 
Requested 
(approx)

Total 
Requested

2020 Grants 
Awarded

Notes

Aldoborough Public 
School

Electronic Sign  $    15,000.00 N/A total amount of sign is 
$37,185.48

Eagle Community 
Centre

Foundation repair  $    10,000.00 N/A Total amount of work 
needed is $38,200.00

Rodney Agricultural 
Society

Civic Holiday Fish Fry  $      1,000.00  $         600.00  $    1,600.00 to pay for Band and tickets 
for band members to eat  
and man power

Clearner for Rec 
Centre & Pool during 
Fair

 $         800.00 Fair weekend only - 
estimated due COVID-19 
precautions

COVID-19 
Precautions

 $      5,750.00 These costs are estimated

Organization total   $    8,150.00 
Tiny Tots Waiver of Rental frees 

for Main Hall in 
Rodney Recreation 
Centre (2 hours a 
week for 42 weeks)

 $      2,520.00 Waiver of 
Rental fees 
for 4 hours - 
not used due 
to pandemic

All rental procedures 
would still be required to 
be followed (ie insurance, 
availability and contract 
signed)

Tryconnell Heritage 
Society (Backus-
Page House)

Flemming 225th 
Anniversary Project

 $      3,000.00  $    3,000.00 project budget is estimated 
at $15,000

West Lorne 
Horticultural Society

Bedding Plants  $         800.00 billed directly to 
Municipality

Centennial Garden - 
Benches

 $      2,000.00 billed directly to 
Municipality

Organization total  $    2,800.00 

2021 Community Grant Requests



Organization Project Funds 
Requested

In Kind 
Requested 
(approx)

Total 
Requested

2020 Grants 
Awarded

Notes

West Elgin Legion 
Branch 221

Purchase of a new 
Furnance

 $      3,000.00  $    3,000.00 This grant was awarded in 
2020, however the work 
was not able to be done 
due to COVID-19 and the 
request is that they 
received the money in 
2021 if they are able to 
purchase the furnance

West Lorne 
Optimists

Car Show  $         500.00 

Mother's Day Road 
Race

 $      1,500.00 pending submission of 
reciepts

West Lorne Santa 
Claus Parade

 $      2,200.00 pending submission of 
reciepts

Organization total  $    4,200.00 
West Lorne Lawn 
Bowling Club

Operational Expenses 
- due to COVID-19

 $      2,500.00  $    1,493.78 2020 grant was for 
fertilizer and seed.  Grant 
towards purchase of 
tractor was not required.

Totals Funds 
Requested

 $               48,050.00 


	Sheet1



